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Results of Eden Invitation: Perfect Round held 27 May 2007 Archers: 38

The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)

Surname Club Score Pos'n Hits

INTERMEDIATE GIRL'S COMPOUND
FELIX Nicole GSA 249 1 63

CUB GIRL'S RECURVE
CLARKE Jesse AAC 95 1 28

CADET GIRL'S RECURVE
DJUKIC Sonja AAC 163 1 55

CUB BOY'S COMPOUND
HALL Joshua EFA 282 1 70
MALIN Ben EFA 248 2 63

INTERMEDIATE BOY'S COMPOUND
BARRETT Tristan GSA 354 1 72
HALL Ben EFA 221 2 59

CADET BOY'S COMPOUND
HOWE Jason GSA 356 1 72
SMITH Harry CB 351 2 72
KIRWAN Patrick AAC 343 3 72

JUNIOR BOY'S COMPOUND
GRUBEL Aaron GSA 343 1 72
BRADLEY Andrew CB 342 2 72
WALPOLE James EFA 340 3 71
DUNLOP Billy EFA 303 4 71

CADET BOY'S RECURVE BAREBOW
GALE Jesse GSA 194 1 52

CUB BOY'S RECURVE
CLARKE James AAC 287 1 69

CADET BOY'S RECURVE
ORMEROD Michael AAC 318 1 72

JUNIOR BOY'S RECURVE
WOMACKS Jordan AAC 84 0 Retired

WOMEN'S COMPOUND
GALE Sherry GSA 360 1 72
GRUBEL Bev GSA 285 2 65

WOMEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW
HALL Lynda EFA 139 1 39
CESARO Elayne EFA 131 2 37

WOMEN'S LONGBOW
VARDON Jill AAC 160 1 48
ASHLEE Carol AAC 157 2 43

WOMEN'S RECURVE
WAWRYK Chris EFA 167 1 50
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WOMEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW
FENNELL June GSA 250 1 64

MEN'S COMPOUND
FELIX Michael GSA 360 1 72 Winner of The Perfect Round
COGHLAN Pat GSA 360 2 72 2nd after shoot-off
SCHACH Chris EFA 360 3 72 3rd after shoot-off
WALPOLE Bob EFA 351 4 72
BAILEY Peter EFA 351 4 72
COWIE John EFA 340 6 72

MEN'S LONGBOW
STEYN Nigel AAC 269 1 65
VARDON Joe AAC 224 2 60
NICOLL Jeff AAC 208 3 57

MEN'S RECURVE
KOLSTER Wayne EFA 201 1 55

MEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW
KUCHEL Graham GSA 308 1 60
PETERSEN Ric GSA 217 2 59

TEAMS EVENT

Great Southern Archers

Pat COGHLAN 360 1436 1
Sherry GALE 360
Michael FELIX 360
Jason HOWE 356

Eden Field Archers

Chris SCHACH 360 1402 2
Bob WALPOLE 351
Peter BAILEY 351
James WALPOLE 340

Adelaide Archery Club

Patrick KIRWAN 343 1217 3
Michael ORMEROD 318
James CLARKE 287
Nigel STEYN 269

Cressy Bowmen

Harry SMITH 351 693 4
Andrew BRADLEY 342


